

PACHET MATERIALE - 87

I.D.: 93427893

Data publicarii 15.02.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 6.370,58 RON - 6.370,58 RON

Descriere: BURGHIU METAL SUPER 5.0mm buc 3 6,303 18,91 19% 3,59 BURGHIU IN TREPTE D4-20MM T9 679943 buc 1 16,810 16,81 19% 3,19 BUTUC YALA L90 DESCENTRAT CU AMPRENTA40+50 677177 buc 1 29,410 29,41 19% 5,59 BUTUC YALA L80 40+40 5C 677166 # buc 1 29,410 29,41 19% 5,59 BURGHIU METAL SUPER 6.5mm 77065 buc 3 11,763 35,29 19% 6,71 SACI MENAJ 120L buc 4 5,883 23,53 19% 4,47 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-S BLADE buc 3 6,303 18,91 19% 3,59 MANUSI PROTECTIE URSULET GF-1277 buc 3 5,043 15,13 19% 2,87 SACI MENAJ 240L buc 2 10,085 20,17 19% 3,83 MANUSI LM01 TRICOLOR/ROSU-NEGRU buc 14 3,361 47,06 19% 8,94 TABLA WTB CUT W8 8017 0.3MM L2.0M buc 70 35,294 2.470,59 19% 469,41 KOBER EMAIL BRUN 8017 4L buc 4 109,243 436,97 19% 83,03 SPRAY 600ML CAR"S NEGRU MAT buc 1 24,370 24,37 19% 4,63 DILUANT 0.9L UNIV KOBER D551 buc 5 14,286 71,43 19% 13,57 DISC LAMELAR 125MM P60 ZIRCONIU 44855 buc 10 10,084 100,84 19% 19,16 SACI MENAJ POLIETILENA 60L 41202 buc 3 10,083 30,25 19% 5,75 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-L BLADE buc 5 5,882 29,41 19% 5,59 REZERVA TRAFALLET 100MM S10 VELUR buc 10 2,521 25,21 19% 4,79 BURGHIU LEMN D8mm 26278 buc 1 4,200 4,20 19% 0,80 PUNGI JUMBO ECOTAXA buc 4 1,260 5,04 19% 0,96 TRAFALLET 100MM CU TAVA SI 4R HKTCB061004 buc 2 18,4